below replacement figure is based upon crafting a similar ring employing similar materials and techniques being for a retail insurance

purpose only. This figure does not represent the previous selling price of the item and will not be indicative of the resale value of the

item.

InsuranceReplacementValuation $825.00

The total of the one item included in this valuation is Eight Hundred and Twenty Five dollars

Total Value: $825.00

Exchange Rates: US$ 0.6381 Yen96.9262 Metal Prices (US$/ounce) : Gold 2692. l0 Silver 3 1.90 Platinum 950.00